 NEW GENERATION
GV / GVR  Series
APEX DYNAMICS, INC.
PLANETARY GEARBOX
for AGV Application
01
Gearbox  Series - GV / GVR
Gearbox Series - GV / GVR

GV098 GV130 GV165
0.52
Ordering Example：EP-GV098-A
Low Noise
Wear-Resistant
High Loading Capacity
Floor Protection
Low Noise
Wear-Resistant
High Loading Capacity
Floor Protection
Low Noise
Best Wear-Resistant
High Loading Capacity
Floor Protection
Weight  [Kg]
2
Inertia J [kg.cm  ]
1.13 2.1
16.7 60.9 173.4
Performance - GV / GVR Gearbox
Model No.
Nominal Output Torque T2N Nm
GV098 GV130
22.5
31.5
76
54
Stage
2
GV165(1)Ratio
237
180
418
396
Type
GVR098 GVR130 GVR165
ALL
Nm
Nm
arcmin
Emergency Stop Torque T2NOT
Max. Acceleration Torque T2B
(2)No Load Running Torque
(3)Backlash
22.5~31.5 3 times T2N
1.8 times T2N
≦ 8
2
22.5~31.52
Nm
2
2
22.5~31.5
22.5~31.5
≦ 8 ≦ 8
0.3 0.4 0.8
1.58 2.5 3
Nm/arcminTorsional Rigidity
rpmNominal Input Speed n1N
%Efficiency
Operating Temp
Lubrication
Mounting Position
(2)Running Noise
Degree of Gearbox Protection
dB(A)
0º C~ 90º C
Lubricant
All directions
IP54
≦ 64 ≦ 66 ≦ 68
≧ 94％